
Bid Name Bid Bond Bid Total 

Paladino Nash 5% $167,998.00 

Paladino Construction 5% $152,775.00 

City Council approved the bid received from Paladino Consturction  
on July 12, 2016. 

For additional information please contact the Street 
Department @ 501.450.6165 

Bid Number: 2016-10_Street Department_SRTS_Pedestrian Hybrid Beacon & Sidewalk Improvements 

Bid Opening Date: Wednesday, June 29th, 2016 – 2:00pm / City Hall Downstairs Conference Room 

City of Conway, Arkansas 
Mayor’s Office  
1201 Oak Street 
Conway, AR 72032 
501.450.6110 

Bid Received 2 Office of the Mayor 
City of Conway 
Bid Tabulation 

www.cityofconway.org 

http://www.cityofconway.org/


City of Conway Street & Engineering Department 
(501) 450-6165
100 E Robins St, Conway, AR 72032

www.cityofconway.org/pages/street-department/ 
firstname.lastname@cityofconway.org 

07.6.2016 Memo 

Comments: 

Bids were opened on Wednesday, June 29, 2016 for the safe routes to school project involving 
the pedestrian hybrid beacon at Salem and Tucker Creek as well as several sidewalks near 
Bob Courtway and Carl Stuart.  A bid summary and bid tabulation are attached.  I recommend 
awarding the project to the low bidder, Paladino Construction, for the bid amount of 
$152,775.00.  Full reimbursement will be provided by the Arkansas Highway and 
Transportation Department. 

To 
Mayor Tab Townsell 

From 
B. Finley Vinson, P.E.

CC 
Felicia Rogers 

Re 
SRTS Project Award 



Item Approx.
# Quantity Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total
1 1 6,500.00$      6,500.00$      10,000.00$    10,000.00$    
2 1 18,000.00$   18,000.00$    3,500.00$      3,500.00$      
3 1400 40.00$           56,000.00$    36.00$            50,400.00$    
4 100 45.00$           4,500.00$      45.00$            4,500.00$      
5 8 60.00$           480.00$          50.00$            400.00$          
6 1 3,200.00$      3,200.00$      3,800.00$      3,800.00$      
7 1100 5.50$              6,050.00$      5.00$              5,500.00$      
8 1 20,000.00$   20,000.00$    2,000.00$      2,000.00$      
9 1 13,500.00$   13,500.00$    15,000.00$    15,000.00$    

10 4 1,000.00$      4,000.00$      1,300.00$      5,200.00$      
11 2 700.00$         1,400.00$      950.00$          1,900.00$      
12 200 1.50$              300.00$          7.00$              1,400.00$      
13 250 3.25$              812.50$          10.00$            2,500.00$      
14 100 6.95$              695.00$          12.00$            1,200.00$      
15 300 18.00$           5,400.00$      25.00$            7,500.00$      
16 6 650.00$         3,900.00$      900.00$          5,400.00$      
17 1 7,896.00$      7,896.00$      9,500.00$      9,500.00$      
18 1 9,200.00$      9,200.00$      10,500.00$    10,500.00$    
19 250 3.00$              750.00$          7.00$              1,750.00$      
20 100 3.00$              300.00$          7.00$              700.00$          
21 325 1.00$              325.00$          5.00$              1,625.00$      
22 250 1.55$              387.50$          6.00$              1,500.00$      
23 1 4,402.00$      4,402.00$      7,000.00$      7,000.00$      

167,998.00$  152,775.00$ 

Paladino Construction Inc.Paladino-Nash, Inc.

City of Conway
Conway SRTS I (2011)

Bid Tabulation

AHTD Job #: 080456
City of Conway Job #: 13-101

Street & Engineering Department


	2016-10_Street_Official_Bid Tabulation.pdf
	Sheet1




